DESCRIPTION
Product Information
CAT5 Accessories
CAT5  system  power supply with metal box
DIMENSION
FEATURES
Metal box mounting
Output: DC12V 1A
138mm (5.4in)
200mm (7.9in)
53mm (2.1in)
200mm (7.9in)
Power Supply
12V
For door station only (12V)
PVA-208-12
2. Installation
1. Parts and Functions
+-
AC Input 110V~220V
AC input fuse
DC output fuse
DC output 12V
12V power supply, for door station only
3. Specification
Input voltage
Model No.
Output current
AC 110V ~ 220V
PVA-208-12
Output voltage DC 12V
1A
Input frequency 50-60Hz
Working Temperature
Gross weight
Dimension 200(H)×138(W)×53(D)mm
7.9 (H)×5.4  (W)×2.1(D)in
12V power supply, for door station only
-10℃ ~ +60℃
1.3kg